CCS
Descrizione prodotto
e tecnica chirurgica
Product description
& surgical technique
3
INDICAZIONI
MATERIALI

superficial wear between metal in
case of coupling (ie between screw
and washer);
• Reduction of osteointegration rate
(important to make easier the
osteosynthesis device removal).
8
Codici prodottoProduct codes
L
Sterile single packaging.
Confezione singola sterile.
Screw
Vite
Ti6Al4V
A Ø 6.5 mm L [mm] L T [mm]
HMV 225-030ST 30  20
HMV 225-035ST 35  20
HMV 225-040ST 40  20
HMV 225-045ST 45  25
HMV 225-050ST 50  25
Washer
Rondella
Ti6Al4V
B Ø [mm] C Ø [mm]